www.1-light.eu529 > Pendants
Pendants
Pages 531-548
www.1-light.eu Pendants < 530
15
www.1-light.eu531 > Pendants
63105M/W
63105M/B

3000K
Linear LED Bars
Order Code
Colourful Pendant
547 > Pendants
63142/BL  |  Blue Pendant Shade  |  PMMA
63142/BL
63142/BR   |  Brown Pendant Shade  |  PMMA
63142/BR
220mm
400mm
220mm
400mm
63142/F   |  Frosted Pendant Shade  |  PMMA
63142/F
220mm
400mm
63142/BL+63142A/W
63126/W 63142/BL+63126/B
63142/BR+63142A/W
63126/W 63142/BR+63126/B
63142/F+63142A/W
63126/W 63142/F+63126/B
63142/BL+63126/B
Colourful Pendant
63142/BR+63126/B
1
1
1
Order Code
Pendants < 548
63142A/W  |  White Reflector for 63142
63142A/W
190mm
400mm
Colourful Pendant
63142/OR  |  Orange Pendant Shade  |  PMMA
63142/OR
220mm
400mm
63142/OR+63142A/W